
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

E

E
E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

St.Nr.

101
82
22
98
62
95
71
14
51
10
75
9

16
24
8

48
85
23

Vorname

Jonas Larsen
Robin Bergmann
Philipp Kloos
Mika Kordbalag
Dominic Meuser
Lars Nockemann
Jonas Salgueiro
Riccardo Rennesland
Marc Dominic Judt
Philipp Bienossek
Luca Andorfer
Max Lutz
René Walter
Robin Schauberger
Steffen Kaiser
Sascha Scheppe
Jannik Brenner
Nico Andorfer

Nachname

, Dänemark
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, AMC Geseke
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, MSF Kräwinkl.Brücke
, MSC Wisskirchen
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, MSV Lahnberge
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
MSC Meckbach / MSC Nüsstal
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MCC-Windeck-Hurst/DMV
, MCC-Windeck-Hurst/DMV
, MSV Lahnberge

Beste Zeit.

1:42.750
1:48.486
1:48.907
1:49.836
1:50.513
1:51.652
1:52.249
1:56.214
1:57.048
1:57.703
1:58.665
1:58.707
1:59.417
2:00.729
2:02.561
2:10.861
2:19.054
2:53.444

Diff.

5.736
6.157
7.086
7.763
8.902
9.499

13.464
14.298
14.953
15.915
15.957
16.667
17.979
19.811
28.111
36.304

1:10.694

Fahrzeug

KTM SX 85 (2007)
Suzuki RM 85 (2007)

Kawa KX 85 (2007)
Yamaha YZ 85 (2008)
Suzuki RM 85 L (2008)
Kawa KX 85 (2008)
KTM SX 85 (2007)
Kawa KX 85 (2008)
Kawa KX 85 (2003)
KTM SX 85 (2007)
Siebert KTM 85 (2006)
Kawa KX 85 (2006)
KTM SX 85 (2008)
Kawa KX 85 (2007)
Kawa KX 85 (2005)
Kawa KX 85 (2003)
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Moorgrund 19./ 20. 7. 2008
Jugendkl. 85ccm2T/150ccm4T

1. Training - 15 min.[q1]

Training started at 9:02:37

Moorgrund 1,250 Km

20.07.2008 09:00

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


